
Terrain: 2-3 Rolling, some moderate grades

Mileage: 69

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0  City Hall 0.1 41.8 > Main St 1.5

0.1 L Sonoma Ave 0.1 43.2 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2

0.2 R S E St 0.2 43.5 R Hwy 116 E 4.3

0.4 L Vallejo St 0.4 47.7 > River Rd 4.6

0.8 R Brigham Ave 0.3 52.3  Treats (Sunset Beach River Park) 3.8

1.1 > Gordon Ln 0.4 56.1 R Trenton Rd 1.6

1.5 R Cooper Dr 0.2 57.7 R Laguna Rd 2.4

1.7 R Allan Way 0.1 60.1 L Guerneville Rd 2.2

1.8 > Aston Ave 0.1 62.3 R Willowside Rd 0.5

1.9 L Linwood Ave 0.1 62.7 L SR Creek Trail 5.7

2.0 R Brookwood Ave 0.5 68.5 L Sonoma Ave 0.0

2.5 R Kawana Springs Rd 0.5 68.5 L Santa Rosa Ave 0.1

3.0 L Petaluma Hill Rd 7.9 68.6 R 1st St 0.1

10.9 R E Railroad Ave 3.0 68.7 E City Hall  

13.8 R Stony Point Rd 1.4

15.3 L Mecham Rd 1.9 Led by John  Mills—772-7286

17.2 R Pepper Rd 1.2 Jenn Gosselin—291-2083

18.4 R Walker Rd 2.7

21.1 R Valley Ford Rd 8.0 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7272406

29.1 R Freestone Valley Ford Rd (signs for Occidental/Monte Rio)2.6 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

31.7 R Bodega Hwy 1.3 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

33.0 L Bohemian Hwy 0.1

33.1  Wildflour Bakery 8.7

March Magic Treats and Miles with Mills
Santa Rosa City Hall  167'

690 1st St, Santa Rosa, CA


